American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

ARANUI MYSTERY

ARANUI WELCOME

ASCOT MERRY MINX
BRAESIDE ANNABELLE
BRAESIDE GLYNWRICA
BRECON BACH COBBLESTONE
BRECON BACH MOON AIR
CHALFONT DRAGON FLY
CHALFONT ECHOFLY
CHAWTON BLISS

CROW RIVER PENNY FARTHING
EVERMORE MISS BEAUTY
GLYNMAWR ANWEN
GLYNMAWR ARKLE
GLYNMAWR BELINDA
GLYNMAWR BELLETT
GLYNMAWR BERWYN
GLYNMAWR BOBETTE
GLYNMAWR CANTERBURY BELL
GLYNMAWR CHENILLE
GLYNMAWR COUNT
GLYNMAWR DIAMANTE
GLYNMAWR DOMINO
GLYNMAWR DRIFTWOOD
GLYNMAWR ELDERBERRY
GLYNMAWR EMBASSY
GLYNMAWR ERIN
GLYNMAWR EXQUISITE
GLYNMAWR FABERGE
GLYNMAWR FASHIONABLE
GLYNMAWR FLJI
GLYNMAWR FORGET-ME-NOT
GLYNMAWR FRAGRANCE
GLYNMAWR GOBLIN
GLYNMAWR GODETIA
GLYNMAWR GUAM
GLYNMAWR HAWTHORN
GLYNMAWR HYACINTH
GLYNMAWR IDESIA
GLYNMAWR IXIA

GLYNMAWR JAPONICA

Equine Registry

DoB

1971

Nov-1974

1981

1976

1974

1982

1982

1981

1982

Nov-1965

Not Recorded

1973
1966
1966
1967
1967
1967
1967
1968
1985
1968
1969
1969
1969
1970
1970
1970
1971
1983
1976
1971
1971
1977
1979
1972
1972
Sep-1973
1973
1974
1974

1975

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg
WPB 105
89
546
235
151
213
WPB 1255
569
648
4
WPB 355
WPB 262
WPB 85
WPB 8
WPB 9
WPB 10
WPB 19
11
WPB 72
821
WPB 13
WPB 70
WPB 31
WPB 38
35
WPB 39
WPB 91
WPB 92
666
118
WPB 143
49
266
G1144
110
WPB 54
79
141
158
157

174

Dam

GLYNMAWR ROBINIA
PUNGA GREETINGS
STOATLEY MINX AGAIN (Imp)
PUNGA HIGHLIGHT
GLYNMAWR ERICA
BUCKLAND COBWEB
MAPPERLEY MOONBEAM
BUCKLAND DRAGONFLY
BUCKLAND DRAGONFLY
COED COCH SALI

PENNY.

MISS BURRADOO
GLYNMAWR BONNIE
MATARIKI

ROSINA

PIGEON

GLYNMAWR SILVER SECRET
STARLIGHT 11

HEATHER BELL
LLANERCH FABRIC (IMP)
STARLIGHT

STARLIGHT

PIGEON

GLYNMAWR SILVER SECRET
NATTAI BLUEBELL (IMP)
GLYNMAWR SILVER SECRET
ROSINA

STARLIGHT

LLANERCH FASHION (IMP)
LLANERCH FABRIC (IMP)
KURIHEKA TAHITI

NATTAI BLUEBELL (IMP)
LLANERCH FASHION (IMP)
WOODLIN CYNTAF
NATTAI BLUEBELL (IMP)
KURIHEKA TAHITI

TE RANGI DAPHNE
NATTAI BLUEBELL (IMP)
NATTAI BLUEBELL (IMP)
TE RANGI DIANTHUS

TE RANGI DAPHNE
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CHAWTON GLYNDWR (1961)

Damsire

TWYFORD GENDARME

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)

REVEL JON

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
KURIHEKA DYNAMITE

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
WENTWORTH MENTOR (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PROFFWYD

No Record

GOLD STAR

KURIHEKA NICHOLAS

WELSH REBOUND
KIRKBY CANE PLUNDER
KURIHEKA NICHOLAS
KURIHEKA NICHOLAS

KURIHEKA NICHOLAS

COED COCH PROFFWYD

GOLD STAR

KURIHEKA NICHOLAS

COED COCH BERWYNFA

KIRKBY CANE PLUNDER
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
COED COCH PROFFWYD

COED COCH BERWYNFA

HEWID DAFYDD

COED COCH PROFFWYD
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
KURIHEKA THUNDER

COED COCH PROFFWYD

COED COCH PROFFWYD
KURIHEKA THUNDER

KURIHEKA THUNDER
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American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

GLYNMAWR KAURI
GLYNMAWR KOCHIA
GLYNMAWR KOWHAI
GLYNMAWR LANTANA
GLYNMAWR LAVENDER
GLYNMAWR LOGANBERRY
GLYNMAWR MAGIC
GLYNMAWR MISTLETOE
GLYNMAWR MOONFLOWER
GLYNMAWR MOUNTAIN DAISY
GLYNMAWR NARCISSUS
GLYNMAWR NETTLE
GLYNMAWR PEER
GLYNMAWR PORCELAIN
GLYNMAWR SUNFLOWER
GLYNMAWR SUNSHINE
GLYNMAWR SUNSHOWER
GLYNMAWR TWEED
GLYNMAWR URSINIA
GREENLEE ANGHARAD
GREENLEE GILLYFLOWER
GREENLEE GOLDEN LUSTRE
GREENLEE WELSH BLUE
HOPEFIELD SUPERSTAR
KAYEL REVELRY
MELROSE GLEE

MILLIBAR LILI

MILLIBAR MINNOW
MILLIBAR MORWENNOL
MILLIBAR PIBANYDD
MILLIBAR RHIANNON
PENNWAY GLENDA
PUKEKOHE LITTLE HUCK

RIDGEVALE PEPPER

Equine Registry

DoB

1976

1976

1976

1977

1977

1977

1968

1978

1978

1979

1979

1979

1980

1979

1979

1980

1979

1978

1985

1974

1977

1977

1976

1981

1977

1974

1974

1972

1970

1973

1975

1985

1968

1981

Sex
Gelding
Stallion

Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion

Gelding

Reg
G1252
119
222
G1036
264
140
WPB 33
316
317
318
448
G1120
181
368
320
463
410
174
268
WPB 369
284
285
G1203
194
G1033
170
164
112
72
G1018
191
822
WPB 9

G1133

Dam

PUNGA HEATHER

NATTAI BLUEBELL (IMP)

TE RANGI DAPHNE

TE RANGI DAPHNE

PUNGA HEATHER

NATTAI BLUEBELL (IMP)
GLYNMAWR BONNIE
PUNGA HEATHER

NATTAI BLUEBELL (IMP)

TE RANGI DAPHNE

NATTAI BLUEBELL (IMP)
PUNGA HEATHER
EVERMORE PETITE
EVERMORE PETITE
LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
LLANERCH FABRIC (IMP)
NATTAI BLUEBELL (IMP)
PUNGA BRONWYN
BRECCLES ROSIE (Imp)
ELPHICKS BRONZE LUSTRE
OCEAN BLUE RIBAND (Imp)
PUNGA EIRA

BUCKLAND COBWEB
PUNGA HIGHLIGHT
MILLIBAR GREYDOLL (Imp)
PENUAL RONA (Imp)
PENUAL RONA (Imp)
MILLIBAR GREYDOLL (Imp)
MILLIBAR GREYDOLL (Imp)
PUNGA QUEST

SHALAMAR MISS PRIM

HOPEFIELD WISHAGAIN
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CHAWTON GLYNDWR (1961)

Damsire

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
COED COCH PROFFWYD
KURIHEKA THUNDER
KURIHEKA THUNDER
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)

COED COCH PROFFWYD

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
COED COCH PROFFWYD
KURIHEKA THUNDER

COED COCH PROFFWYD
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
KIRBY CANE SCHOLAR (IMP)
KIRBY CANE SCHOLAR (IMP)
TWYFORD GENDARME
TWYFORD GENDARME
TWYFORD GENDARME
KIRKBY CANE PLUNDER
COED COCH PROFFWYD

GREDINGTON RHEIOL (Imp)

SOLWAY MASTER BRONZE
DOWNLAND MASQUERADE
PUNGA CAESAR

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
DALHABBOCH SONGSTER
PENUAL SWELL SAM
PENUAL SWELL SAM
DALHABBOCH SONGSTER
DALHABBOCH SONGSTER

PUNGA HUNTER

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
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TETWORTH MASTER MERCURY




